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177,000,000.00

LLN‘W']‘uﬁ 1 LLN‘u&’mﬁ 2 LLNuﬂuﬁ 3 LLNUQ"I‘IJﬁ 4
R WAL P
P-TDDO1.1 P-TDDO01.2 P-TDDO01.3 P-TDDO01.4
Anldaemineu - 30,000,000.00 §  169,000,000.00 | 138,000,000.00 | 337,000,000.00
Ul Assanuau 93,600.00 74,400.00 6,055,740.00 1,220,700.00 7,444,440.00

21,000,000.00

198,000,000.00

Ardssauau

Algnenieu

24,000.00
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201,000,000.00
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AUsEEIUIY
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AnlgTentieu
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73,000,000.00
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31,000,000.00
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104,000,000.00
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139,000,000.00
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71,000,000.00

5,564,920.00

237,000,000.00
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Algemtenu
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45,600.00

17,000,000.00

5,706,740.00

96,000,000.00
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122,000,000.00
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235,000,000.00
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103,200.00
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.1 81.00 351.00 432.00 2.03
.2 80.00 48.00 128.00 1.24
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nna.2 83.00 197.00 280.00 1.59
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ANN.2 13.00 72.00 85.00 1.42
nnn.3 35.00 10.18 45.18 1.22
nm.1 66.00 172.00 238.00 1.61
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aquTeasBunmseyiRdnasseurulngms ane. dmiuasueil 4 resfotfulsrsuuimitsusagesussndesuasssuuimiosuseh vszsd 2561

weiituilvasudl

LR

()

misyliRdnasTTuYIzITM(UTY) wawulzsss
oyiiRenieg | aylid ave. wih | soueyiRdnays | Wiudnasson | daunsonszes wnuug
wWhew U (60%) w mle.(um) % (wm)

- 397,630,272.11

1| w1 A Us) 144/2561 a2, 22 1.6, 2561 6 5226140 | 225338517  2,305,646.57 ayifRndel 1/2561
2 | w1 nmus) 157/2561 @, 22 .0, 2561 5 1,263.13 45452400 | 455787.13 - | 39717448498 | eytdetedl 272561
3| w1 M) 156/2561 ™. 23 we. 2561 4 550.48 113,154.62 113,709.10 - | 397,060,775.88 | aysimaded 3/2561
4 | w1nnUs) 158/2561 an. 23 u.A. 2561 2 4,547.32 46337140 |  467,918.72 - | 39659285716 | evpihneit a/2561
5 | w1 nmlus) 174/2561 m. 29 w8, 2561 4 8,658.15 177,310.13 185,968.28 - | 396,406,888.88 | ayiindeil 5/2561
6 | w1nm(Us) 177/2561 ;. 29 u.a. 2561 2 6386 25287440 |  252,938.26 - | 39615395062 | ayladedt 6/2561

u.1 M(Us) 241/2561 a7. 8 AN, 2561

5

7 .1 ANUT) 225/2561 /2. 6 N.K. 2561 1 32241 2,075,967.20 2,076,289.61 = 393,836,816.81 aql‘lﬁﬁ%ﬁl 7/2561
8 u.1 AUs) 231/2561 87, 7 n.n. 2561 5 39,069.24 516,276.80 555,346.04 = 393,281,470.77 a‘qﬁﬁﬂ%‘ﬂ 8/2561
9 u.1 n2.(Us) 242/2561 @7, 8 AN, 2561 2 31,109.63 1,181,941.60 1,213,051.23 = 392,068,419.54 i]'l{ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 9/2561

2 2,921.83 41,224.00 44,145.83 = 392,024,273.71 Bqﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ 10/2561

1.1 M32.(U3) 278/2561 a. 16 NN, 2561

.1 n.(Us) 253/2561 ma. 13 AN, 2561 3 25,061.09 1,000,450.18 1,025,511.27 - 390,797,357.64 ﬂqflﬁﬂﬂﬁ 1172561
12 | w1 nUs) 277/2561 &. 16 AW 2561 5 493.73 76,820.80 71,314.53 - 390,720,043.11 auﬁﬁﬂ%‘?'» 12/2561
13 | u.1 n(Us) 276/2561 2. 16 AN, 2561 7 6,645.64 1,095,622.82 1,102,268.46 = 389,617,774.65 aqﬁ'ﬁﬂ?ﬁﬁ 13/2561
14 2 104,308.03 1,192,650.39 1,296,958.42 - 388,320,816.23 m‘ﬂ‘ﬁﬁg‘i'ﬂ 14/2561

15 | .1 A22.Us) 294/2561 . 20 AN, 2561 4 25,266.74 216,192.78 241,459.52 - 387,903,959.31 | aysiansefl 15/2561
16 | u.1 M2.(Us) 310/2561 a2, 26 n.w. 2561 2 26,613.62 767,499.33 794,112.95 - 387,109,806.36 | eysindefl 16/2561
17 | w1 ma.@s) 287/2561 an. 19 n.w. 2561 1 7,509.67 48,257.51 55,767.18 - 387,054,079.18 | eysindeil 17/2561
18 | w1 nm.@s) 333/2561 m. 2 fi.e, 2561 5 5697265 | 200251600 ]  2,059,486.65 - 384,994,590.53 | eyifaedt 18/2561
19 | w1 mas) 374/2561 on. 8 fl.a. 2561 9 81,476.86 |  2,824,226.07 |  2,905,700.93 - 382,088,889.60 | ayiia$il 19/2561
20 | u1 nn.(Us) 411/2561 @ 15 f.a. 2561 5 1578565 |  1,291,234.61 |  1,307,020.26 - 380,781,869.3¢ | oyilindafl 2072561

21 | w1 an.(Us) 443/2561 a9, 20 fi.a. 2561 5 12,528.94 673,753.24 686,282,18 - 379,608,995.57 [

22 | w1 mnus) 458/2561 m. 26 dl.a. 2561 7 44,762.59 1,086,780.11 1,131,542,70 - 378,477,452.87 A

23 | ul nnUs) 461/2561 an. 26 di.a. 2561 8 20,628.83 866,106.08 886,734.91 - 377,590,717.96 %

26 | w1 nnUs) 472/2561 @, 27 e, 2561 3 5,734.10 125,932.80 131,666.90 - 377,459,051.06 ﬂqﬁ‘ﬁﬁ%ﬂ 24/2561

25 | w1 nnfus) 479/2561 a. 29 l.a. 2561 4 9,483.90 1,149,691.05 1,159,174.95 - 376,299,876.11 ﬂqt‘l‘ﬁﬁ?ﬂﬁ 25/2561

26 | w1 nlus) 492/2561 &. 29 dia. 2561 7 2,431.77 238,682.64 241,114.41 - 376,058,761.70 iluﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ 26/2561

27 | w1 n(U7) 49072561 an. 2 BLy. 2561 5 14,933.62 272,728,00 287,661.62 - 375,771,100.08 ﬂuﬁ'ﬁﬂ%‘# 27/2561

28 | u.1 n7a.(Us) 57172561 a0, 20 wi.g. 2561 4 6,363.33 345,933.74 352,297.07 - 375,418,803.01 aqﬁ"ﬂ‘?ﬂﬁ 28/2561

29 1 u.1 n72.4Us) 535/2561 @n. 11 w.e. 2561 7 11,358.20 324,158.74 335,516.94 - 375,083,286.07 B\‘ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 29/2561

30 | w1 n7(Us) 534/2561 2. 11 wi.b. 2561 7 36,560.79 1,134,197.81 1,170,758.60 - 373,912,527.47 Emﬁ-ﬁi“»!‘ﬁ 30/2561

31 | w1 anUs) 539/2561 &, 11 Lue, 2561 7 14,970.74 810,177.75 825,148.49 - 373,087,378.98 aqﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ 31/2561

32 | ul M.(Us) 572/2561 &2. 20 w.b. 2561 10 7,900.61 1,491,573.69 1,499,474.30 - 371,587,904.68 ﬂuﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 32/2561
u.1 M{Us) 598/2561 a1. 25 iy, 2561 8 39,710.35 1,491,740.36 1,531,450.71 - 370,056,453.97 B‘l{ﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬁ 33/2561
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nnums

u.1 A7(Us) 600/2561 87. 25 1.8, 2561

u.1 m(ds) 662/2561 87, 7 W.A. 2561
T

118,024.97

14,460.88

3,456,211.20

865,940.07

3,574,236,17

366,389,755.80

ayiiandi 34/2561

| 366
880,400.95 - 365,401,490.65 | oyiiRn%ant 35/2561

u.1 nnUs) 667/2561 @, 8 WA, 2561 4,209.35 282,607.20 286,816.55 3;4,928,760.30 oyifRedil 36/2561
37 | w1 ) 707/2561 @, 22 w.a. 2561 3 32,77862|  1,267,520.00 |  1,300,298.62 . 363,628,461.68 | oyiindedt 37/2561
38 | w1 nnus) 716/2561 2. 22 W.A. 2561 7 2761242 |  1,79486160 |  1,822,474.02 - 361,805,987.66 | aysiRadel 38/2561
39 | w1 nnfus) 72772561 . 23 wa. 2561 6 3,653.15 178,958.50 182,611.65 . 361,623,376.01 | eyilandail 39/2561
40 | w1 nn.us) 736/2561 a2, 24 W.A. 2561 6 61,837.62 | 2,537,623.20 |  2,599,460.82 . 359,023,915.19 | aysindedl 40/2561
41 | w1 us) 730/2561 &, 24 WA, 2561 8 . 30,279.20 30,279.20 - 358,993,635.99 | eyilRndaft 41/2561
42 | u.1mms) 78272561 ;. 2 fie. 2561 10 8,759.81 644,272.94 653,032.75 - 358,340,603.24 | eglnded 42/2561
a3 | w1 nm.(Us) 867/2561 ™. 14 e, 2561 8 1756528 1  1,378,798.28 |  1,396,363.56 - 356,944,239.68 | oysiindeit a3/2561
49 | w1 nnas) 792/2561 ;. 2 fie. 2561 2 5,840.02 66,008.00 71,848.02 - 356,872,391.66 | eysiindil 44/2561
45 | w1 Am.Us) 870/2561 ;. 14 e, 2561 6 11,545.85 409,582.40 421,128.25 - 356,451,263.41 | eysiansefl 45/2561

51

u.1 nM.(Js) 98072561 a3, 4 A.A. 2561

46 | u.1 mn.Us) 891/2561 M. 19 .. 2561 9 18,002.64 764,270.40 782,273.04 - 355,518,050.17 | engiin¥efl 46/2561
47 { u.1 mns) 909/2561 M. 21 Sy, 2561 17 4021153 |  2,018,26560 |  2,058,477.13 - 353,459,573.04 | eyiindedt 47/2561
48 | w.1 n7a(Us) 91072561 ™. 21 Dy, 2561 12 9,453.12 291,127.20 300,580.32 . 353,158,992.72 | eviwndedl 48/2561
49 |11 ma(Us) 1066/2561 a2, 17 na. 2561 | 14 68,76533 |  1,86523393 |  1,933,999.26 - 351,224,993.46 | eyifRndeil a9/2561
50 | w.1m(Us) 986/2561 m. 29 .. 2561 10 34,682.49 787,829.98 822,512.47 - 350,402,480.99 | eyiiindedl 5072561

15 102,431.40 3,179,375.22 3,281,806.62 - 347,031,567.17 | ayi@ 51/2561
52 | w1 nmn.Us) 981/2561 a1. 4 n.a. 2561 4 53,805.95 3,334,456.80 3,388,262.75 - 343,643,304.42 eqﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ' 52/2561
53 | w.1n22.(Us) 994/2561 &2. 5 A.A. 2561 14 4,149.18 1,488,998.40 1,493,147.58 - 342,150,156.84 | 83 ﬂ%ﬁ‘l‘ 53/2561
56 | w.t mn.(U9) 1039/2561 a2. 10 n.A. 2561 11 38,412.12 1,497,355.20 1,535,767.32 - 340,614,389.52 ﬂqﬂ- ﬁi“'ﬂ'ﬂ 54/2561
55 | u.1 MN.(Us) 1045/2561 a7, 10 n.A. 2561 2 4,273.21 95,104.80 99,378.01 - 340,515,011.51 ﬂ‘l{ﬂﬁﬂ%‘?‘l 55/2561

56 | .1 nn.(U7) 1040/2561 an. 16 n.a. 2561 7 33,005.32 771,833.60 804,838.92 . 339,468,571.19 | ayfRndefl 56/2561
57 | u1 nnUs) 1048/2561 a3. 16 n.A. 2561 5 29,736.12 523,787.11 553,523,23 - 338,915,047.96 | oyifRndefl 57/2561
58 [ u.1 maUs) 1061/2561 &3. 16 n.A. 2561 6 7,106.29 704,379.32 711,485.61 - 338,203,562.35 | aypWiadefl 58/2561
59 | .1 mUs) 1083/2561 & 20 n.a. 2561 12 603737 | 238591818 | 2,391,955.55 - 335,811,606.80 | ayilRaded 59/2561
60 | u.1 mn.(Us) 1082/2561 an. 20 n.p. 2561 9 17,393.54 390,559.20 407,952.74 - 335,403,654.06 | aygiasa 60/2561
61 | w.1 An.(Us) 1085/2561 &n. 20 n.A. 2561 7 1230978 |  2,079,471.20 |  2,091,820.98 - 333,311,833.08 | evifiindefl 61/2561
62 | u.1 M(Us) 1173/2561 &. 3 aLA. 2561 5 44,295.15 775,076.80 819,371.95 - 332,492,461.13 | oysiindedl 6272561
63 | u.1nn.U3) 1163/2561 a2, 7 &.A. 2561 7 38,860.57 972,780.80 [  1,011,641.37 - 331,480,819.76 | ayiiRndei 63/2561
64 | u1mnlUs) 1196/2561 a2, 9 a.A. 2561 8 6,605.93 467,637.60 474,043,53 - 331,006,776.23 | eysindedl 64/2561
65 | u.1 mn.(Us) 1218/2561 &3, 20 a.A. 2561 8 68219  1,428,099.20 |  1,428,781.39 . 329,577,994.84 | osindail 65/2561
66 | u.1 nm.(Us) 1197/2561 2. 14 4. 2561 5 3,096.00 564,950.56 568,046.56 - 329,009,948.28 | oysiAnfeit 66/2561
67 | u.1 mn.Us) 1232/2561 mn. 21 A, 2561 10 2,585.98 278,290.31 280,876.29 - 328,729,071.99 | oyi¥andaft 67/2561
68 | .1 n.(us) 1245/2561 a2, 22 a.a. 2561 7 1396027 |  1,469,040.00 {  1,483,000.27 - 327,46,071.72 | aysiandeil 6a/2561
69 | u.1 An.(us) 1247/2561 . 20 A.A. 2561 12 11,188.10{ 1,43820873| 1,449,436.83 - 325,796,634.89 | yiindail 69/2561
70 {u.1 no.(Us) 1233/2561 3. 21 .. 2561 11 37,0005 | 1,417,31280| 1,454,352.85 - 320,302,282.00 | eygiaad 70/2561
71 | w1 mn.(Us) 1242/2561 3. 22 a.A. 2561 6 2328856 |  1,954,613.60 | 1,977,902.16 - 322,364,379.88 | oydiandail 71/2561
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mayiRdassTaudaznaium) sunauli2ss8
oyt | oyl ave. win | swmeylAdnass | WTudnasson | dawnsenssee
e 1 (60%) w nis{um) % (vw)

67,449.78

1,700,296.80

UYL

72 [ w1 nn.(U9) 1219/2561 . 20 d.A. 2561 7 1,767,746.58 - 320,471,007.70 | oytiRadil 72/2561
73 1 u1 ma(Us) 1241/2561 an. 22 @.a. 2561 1 581458 |  2,050,752.80 |  2,056,567.38 - 318,014,440.32 | aydiandadl 73/2561
74 [ u.1n12.(UY) 1248/2561 a7, 22 @.A. 2561 12 43,023.43 970,272.00 |  1,013,295.43 - 317,401,144.89 | oysTndail 7472561
75 1 u.1 m.Us) 1270/2561 a2, 30 8.0, 2561 14 5569.66 | 2,189,543.20 |  2,195,112.86 - 315,206,032.03 | eysindeil 75/2561
76 | w1 n.(Us) 1271/2561 &2, 30 a.A. 2561 5 8,988.27 759,620.00 768,608.27 - 314,437,423.76 | aysiindedl 76/2561
77 1 u.1 ma.(U9) 1267/2561 @2. 30 &.0. 2561 7 39,818.17 1,462,397.76 |  1,502,215.93 - 312,935,207.83 | eydindedl 77/2561
78 | w1 n73.(Us) 1286/2561 @2, 31 a.A. 2561 6 37,757.46 1,146,500.00 |  1,184,257.46 - 311,750,950.37 | aysThngedt 78/2561
79 | u.1 nn.Us) 1337/2561 a2, 10 np. 2561 9 16,907.52 478,710.40 495,617.92 - 311,255,332.45 | aydiaadd 79/2561
80 | w.1n7.(Us) 1330/2561 &3. 10 A.8. 2561 8 37,430521  1,653455.20 ]  1,690,889.72 - 309,564,442.73 | oyiiRndeft 80/2561
81 | u.1 ma(Us) 1329/2561 m. 10 n.v. 2561 10 8,685.84 373,513.57 382,199.41 - 309,182,243.32 | ayiindedl 81/2561

83

.1 n7.(Us) 137172561 a3,

u.1 N (Us) 1327/2561 .

11 n.y. 2561

14 n.b. 2561

6,234.46

31,349.46

1,901,223.20

1,907,457.66

1,031,276.00

1,062,625.46

307,274,785.66

306,305,461.00

m;u‘ﬁn-?m 83/2561

. : 2
84 | w1 nn.Us) 1369/2561 an. 17 n.y. 2561 8 3586302 | 143091680 |  1,466,379.82 - 304,839,081.18 | eidne 8472561
85 | 1.1 n72.(Us) 1395/2561 @3, 25 n.v. 2561 4 8,812.98 425,507.55 434,320.53 . 304,404,760.65 | esiandail 85/2561
86 | .1 Ma.(Us) 1397/2561 ma. 25 n.y. 2561 8 15,433.61 795,180.18 810,613.79 - 303,594,146.86 | oysinil 86/2561
87 | w1 nm(Us) 1410/2561 3. 25 n.8. 2561 7 121.75 71,620.00 71,747.75 - 303,522,399.11 | evlhndadl 87/2561
88 [ w.1 nn.(Us) 1411/2561 a. 25 n.u, 2561 7 36,218.67 893,887.20 930,105.87 - 302,592,293.24 | oyimat 88/2561
89 | w.1 mUs) 1393/2561 an. 25 n.y. 2561 2 41,320.47 | 2,439,930.40 |  2,481,254.87 - 300,111,038.37 | eyiiRndedt 89/2561
90 | w1 n(us) 1483/2561 M. 5 A, 2561 4 23,99556 |  1,200,15200 |  1,264,147.56 - 298,846,890.81 | aysiAndail 90/2561

91 | u.1n7.(Us) 1481/2561 8. 5 n.A. 2561 8 1,430.53 122,444.00 123,874.53 - 298,504,424.68 auﬁﬁn'sa‘ft 91/2561
92 | u.1n72.(U5) 1503/2561 87, 4 A, 2561 9 71,363.63 3,245,356.80 3,316,720.43 - 295,187,704.25 m‘ﬂ'ﬁﬁ%ﬁ 92/2561
93 | u.1 nn(Us) 1518/2561 a7, 9 m.A. 2561 2 77,949.21 1,869,908.80 1,947,858.01 = 293,239,846.24 ﬁqﬁﬁﬁizdﬁ 93/2561
94 | u.1nn.(Us) 1506/2561 a2. 9 n.a. 2561 6 22,134.33 1,049,822.91 1,071,957.24 - 292,167,889.00 ﬂqﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 94/2561
95 | u.1A(Us) 1513/2561 a7 9 A.A. 2561 4 122,307.76 3,872,938.40 3,995,246.16 - 288,172,642.84 aqﬂﬁﬁ%‘ﬂﬁ 95/2561
96 | w.1n2.(Us) 1652/2561 2. 1 w.e. 2561 13 91.93 57,144.00 57,235.93 - 288,115,406.91 aqﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 96/2561
97 | u.1 m(Us) 1616/2561 an. 29 n.A. 2561 13 121.55 71,407.20 71,528.75 - 288,043,878.16 ﬂuﬁ'ﬁﬁ%ﬁ 97/2561
98 | u.1 ANU9) 1615/2561 a3 29 a.A. 2561 14 140.24 77,136.00 17,276.24 - 287,966,601.92 m‘ﬁ'ﬁﬂ%ﬁ 98/2561
99 | w1 ny(us) 1655/2561 a2. 1 we. 2561 15 149.60 94,014.40 94,164.00 - 287,872,437.92 ﬂqﬁaﬂ%ﬁ 99/2561
100 | w.1 m2.(U9) 1657/2561 an. 1 W.e. 2561 15 140.25 84,607.20 84,747.45 - 287,7817,690.47 Bqﬁﬁn%ﬁ 100/2561
101 | w.1 m2.(Us) 1669/2561 a2. 5 W.u. 2561 14 130.90 78,936.00 79,066.90 - 287,708,623.57 aqﬁ’ﬁns”«ﬁ 101/2561
102 | u.1 M(Ys) 1668/2561 a1, 5 W.y. 2561 14 127.78 89,037.60 89,165.38 - 287,619,458.19 aqu"’nn%ﬁ 102/2561
103 - 7 15,886.83 1,477,966.66 1,493,853.49 - 286,125,604.70 aqﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 103/2561
104 - 6 14,084.13 571,434.40 585,518.53 - 285,540,086.17 aqu"‘nn?aﬂ 104/2561
105 - 1 74.78 2,256,122.40 2,256,197.18 - 283,283,888.99 aqﬁﬁn%ﬁ 105/2561
106 - 13 56,508.20 1,684,048.00 1,740,556.20 - 281,543,332.79 ﬁqﬂﬁn%ﬁ 106/2561
107 - 1 31,696.81 945,601.60 977,298.41 - 280,566,034.38 aqﬁ"nn‘f\!ﬁ 107/2561
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